e LS SN TN 8
PARCEL
NUMBER

k

07-36-400-008

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

50 FT

' LEGAL DESCRIPTION

10634 RIDGEWOOD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-3-67
7-16-84

1-2-90
4-12-96

CONDRON, AMELIA M
'CONDRON JOHN JOSEPH
CONDRON MARY E

CONDRON JACK D
JOHNSTON BRADLEY J & ANGEL L

NO C.F.

CERT.

C.F. NONE
S.P. 50,000




